
BEFORE THE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL h

STATE OF WYOMING ,£" 11, ED
IN THE MATTER OF: ) Docket No. 09-2801 NOV1
MEDICINEBOWFUEL& POWER,LLC) Jim/Tu - 9 2009
AIR PERMIT CT-5873 ) I2nlliroby,ExecUtinment lie S

al QUalityecretary
COUnCil

ORDER GRANTING MOTION FOR ADMISSION OF ANDREA ISSOD PRO HAC VICE

Sierra Club's Motion to allow attorney Andrea Issod to appear in this matter pro hac vice is
hereby GRANTED.

DATED: ThisJtJt!;.y of November 20

\"$«. -"

David Searle, Presiding Office
Environmental Quality Council
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Kim Waring, certify that at Cheyenne, Wyoming, on the 19thday of November, 2009, I served
a copy of the foregoing ORDER GRANTING MOTION FOR ADMISSION OF ANDREA
ISSOD PRO HAC VICE by electronic mail to the following:

John Corra
Director, DEQ
icorra@wyo.gov

Hadley A. Davis, Program Assistant
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Hadlev.davisaV,sierrac1ub .org

Nancy Vehr
Sr. Asst. Attorney General
nvehr@state.wv.us

Andrea Issod
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
andrea.issod@sierraclub.org

Jude Rolfes
Medicine Bow Fuel & Power

irolfes@dkrwa£com
Hickey & Evans
bhayward@hickeyevans.com

Mary Throne
Hickey & Evans
mthrone@thronelaw.com

David Bahr
Western Environmental Law Center
bahr@westernlaw.org

Daniel Galpern Shannon Anderson
Western Environmental Law Center Counsel for Sierra Club
galpern@westernlaw.org sanderson@powderriverbasin.org

also by depositing the same in the United States mail addressed to:

Dan Galpern
Western Environmental Law Center
1216 Lincoln St.
Eugene, OR 97401

. '1 Waring
SeJ\ior Office Support S~ialist
En~ironmental Quality Council
122 W. 25th, Rm. 1714
Herschler Bldg.
Cheyenne, VVY 82002
Phone: 307-777-7170
FA2(: 307-777-6134


